Vantron | Embedded in your success, Embedded in your better life
World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
 Vantron                                                      www.vantrontech.com
IBOX3588 Edge AI
Embedded Industrial Computer
 Product Brief
Vantron IBOX3588 Edge AI Embedded Industrial Computer is powered by Rockchip’s latest flagship RK3588 AIoT chipset. The innovative chipset
is equipped with an 8-core 64-bit CPU, an ARM Mali-G610 MP4 quad-core GPU, and a built-in AI acceleration NPU, providing 6 TOPS computing

 Vantron                                                      www.vantrontech.com
 Product Outlines
 Ordering Information
Since its establishment in 2002 by two Silicon Valley entrepreneurs, Vantron Technology has been at the forefront of the connected IoT
devices and IoT platform solutions. Today, Vantron boasts a global customer base that includes several Fortune 500 companies. Its product
lines cover edge intelligent hardware, IoT communication devices, industrial displays and BlueSphere cloud device management platform.
With over 20 years of experience in R&D of embedded edge intelligent hardware, Vantron has provided users with diverse embedded
solutions featuring ARM and X86 architectures. Its offerings range from Linux to Windows, from embedded to desktop level, and from
gateway to server. In addition, it provides users with system clipping, driver transplantation and other related services.
IBOX3588 V1.9 © 2023 Vantron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. Vantron Technology, Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
Ordering No. Memory Storage Cellular network Wi-Fi & Bluetooth
IBOX3588-L4 4GB 32GB 4G Yes
IBOX3588-M4 8GB 32GB 4G Yes
IBOX3588-M 8GB 32GB - Yes
IBOX3588-H4 8GB 32GB + 256GB (SSD) 4G Yes
IBOX3588-H 8GB 32GB + 256GB (SSD) - Yes
IBOX3588 8GB 32GB - Yes
* More variants are available, please contact the sales executive for details.
Packing list
IBOX3588 Embedded industrial computer 1